
STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER MAIN OFFICE CP-210 278-4926
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ACADEMIC ADVISING CHANG, MINDY CP210-06 278-4085
ACADEMIC ADVISOR CHEN, CONNIE CP-210-08 278-4539
ACADEMIC ADVISOR MALONE, STEPHANIE CP-210-02 278-3368
GRADUATION SPECIALIST ROGERS, TAMMY CP-210-05 278-7620
CAREER SPECIALIST VACANT LH-208 278-2099

Full Time Faculty Specialties Room # Phone #
ANGELUS, VIVIEN Public Relations CP-460-03 278-8306
ASSAF, ELISE Public Relations CP-460-27 278-3853
BRISBANE, GAYLE Journalism CP-460-26 278-7008
CEISEL, CHRISTINA Entertainment/Tourism, Core CP-460-06 278-2698
COAL, CAROLYN Advertising, Entertainment/Tourism CP-460-10 278-4609
DU, ROSELYN Journalism, Core CP-460-21 278-3004
ERICKSON, EMILY Entertainment/Tourism, Core CP-460-08 278-8399
EVANOW, PETE Advertising, Public Relations CP-460-04 278-3156
HAGIHARA, KEN Public Relations CP-460-28 278-2236
KING, CYNTHIA Entertainment/Tourism, Public Relations, Core CP460-17 278-7631
KURLAND, MICHELLE Advertising/Public Relations CP650-03 278-8269
MCALEXANDER, MICHEAL Entertainment/Tourism CP-460-14 278-3353
MEEDS, ROBERT Advertising, Public Relations, Core CP-460-05 278-2177
PARK, JIWOO Advertising, Core CP-460-20 278-3469
PHILLIPS, JASMINE Public Relations, Core CP-460-24 278-2826
PHOBORISUT, PENCHAN Journalism CP-460-18 278-4729
PUENTE, HENRY Entertainment/Tourism CP-650-25 278-8253
RASHIDI, WALEED Entertainment/Tourism, Public Relations CP-460-02 278-7420
RUSSELL, FRANK Journalism CP-650-27 278-1066
SHA, BEY-LING Public Relations CP460-07 278-8835
SPAULDING, CYLOR Public Relations, Graduate CP-460-09 278-4604
SWANSON, DOUGLAS Public Relations CP-460-13 278-8607
VALENCIA, RICARDO Public Relations, Journalism CP-460-23 278-4329
WU, MARK Advertising CP-460-19 278-8414

DEPARTMENT CHAIR (INTERIM) MCALEXANDER, MICHEAL CP-400-1 278-3517
INTERNSHIPS CHITTY WILSON, AMBER CP-460-16 278-7128
GRADUATION PROGRAM COORDINATOR SPAULDING, CYLOR CP-460-09 278-4604
DAILY TITAN EDITORIAL/BUSINESS CP-670/660 278-5813/3373
PC LABS LORGE, JASON CPB-021 278-4804
PHOTO & MAC LABS BEDFORD, MIKE CPB-020A 278-5809
DEAN (INTERIM) SHEPARD, JASON CP-450 278-3355
ASSOCIATE DEAN (INTERIM) OSBOURNE-THOMPSON, HEATHER CP-450 278-3355
HUMAN COMMUNICATIONS STUDIES DEPARTMENT OFFICE CP-420-1 278-3617
COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS DEPARTMENT OFFICE CP-285 278-1001
CINEMA & TELEVISION ARTS DEPARTMENT OFFICE CP-650-7 278-7883

ACADEMIC ADVISING  -  FALL 2024
COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT

STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER

FACULTY ADVISORS 

To book appointments go to: communications.fullerton.edu & click student success center under the current students tab



FACULTY OFFICE PHONE# OFFICE HOURS

ANGELUS, V. CP-460-03 278-8306 ON LEAVE

ASSAF, E. CP-460-27 278-3853 W 11:30 - 12:30 AM - IN PERSON - eassaf@fullerton.edu

BRISBANE, G. CP-460-26 278-7008 T 9:00 - 12:00 PM - IN PERSON - gbrisbane@fullerton.edu

CEISEL, C. CP-460-06 278-2698 M 12:00 - 2:00 PM - IN PERSON - cceisel@fullerton.edu
CHITTY-WILSON, 

A. INTERNSHIP CP-460-16 278-7128 T 2:00 - 4:00 PM - IN PERSON, W 10:00 - 12:00 PM - ZOOM - achitty@fullerton.edu

COAL, C. CP-460-10 278-4609 W 12:30 - 3:30 PM - IN PERSON, ZOOM AND EMAIL - ccoal@fullerton.edu

DU, R. CP-460-21 278-3004 T TH 8:20 - 9:50 AM - IN PERSON - rdu@fullerton.edu

ERICKSON, E. CP-460-08 278-8399 M 2:15 - 3:15 PM, T 11:00 - 12:00 PM - ZOOM & EMAIL, W 10:00- 11:00 AM  - IN PERSON  - eerickson@fullerton.edu

EVANOW, P. CP-460-04 278-3156 M T 11:00 - 1:00 PM, W 12:00 - 1:00 PM - IN PERSON, TH 4:00 - 5:00 PM - ZOOM & EMAIL - pevanow@fullerton.edu

HAGIHARA, K. CP-460-28 278-2236 M W 7:00 - 8:15 AM & 12:00 - 12:45 PM, W 2:15 - 3:30 PM - IN PERSON - khagihara@fullerton.edu

KAZOLEAS, D. CP-650-02 278-3271 W 1:00 - 2:00 PM - EMAIL & ZOOM BY APPT. - dkazoleas@fullerton.edu

KING, C. CP-460-17 278-7631 ON LEAVE

KURLAND, M. CP-650-03 278-8269 T TH 2:30 - 3:30 PM - IN PERSON, W 2:30 - 3:30 PM - EMAIL - mkurland@fullerton.edu

MCALEXANDER, M.CP-460-14 278-3353 BY APPOINTMENT ONLY - mmcalexander@fullerton.edu

MEEDS, R. CP-460-05 278-2177 W 11:00 - 2:00 PM - ZOOM & EMAIL - rmeeds@fullerton.edu

PARK, J. CP-460-20 278-3469 T W 10:30 - 12:00 PM - IN PERSON - jiwpark@fullerton.edu

PHILLIPS, J. CP-460-24 278-2826 W 12:00 - 2:00 PM - ZOOM & EMAIL, TH 1:00 - 2:00 PM - IN PERSON - jrphillips@fullerton.edu

PHOBORISUT, P. CP-460-18 278-4729 M 1:30 - 2:30 PM, W 2:00 - 4:00 PM - IN PERSON, EMAIL & ZOOM - pphoborisut@Fullerton.edu

PUENTE, H. CP650-25 278-8253 M 3:00 - 4:00 PM, TH 1:30 -3:00 PM - EMAIL - hpuente@fullerton.edu

RASHIDI, W. CP-460-02 278-7420 T 5:30 - 6:30 PM - IN PERSON, W 2:00 - 4:00 PM - ZOOM - wrashidi@fullerton.edu

RUSSELL, F. CP-650-27 278-1066 M W 4:00 - 4:45 PM, T 11:00 - 12:30 PM - IN PERSON, ZOOM & EMAIL - frussell@fullerton.edu

SHA, B CP460-07 278-8835 M 4:00 - 5:00 PM,  T 2:00 - 4:00 PM - IN PERSON - beylingsha@fullerton.edu

SPAULDING, C. CP-460-09 278-4604 T TH 1:00 - 2:30 PM - IN PERSON - cspaulding@fullerton.edu

STEIN, A. CP-460-01 278-5434 M 4:30 - 6:30 PM, W 5:30 - 6:30 PM - IN PERSON - andistein@fullerton.edu

SWANSON, D. CP-460-13 278-8607 M W 4:30 - 6:30 PM - IN PERSON & ZOOM - dswanson@fullerton.edu

VALENCIA, R. CP-460-23 278-4329 W 2:00 - 5:00 PM - ZOOM - rivalencia@fullerton.edu

WU, G. CP-460-19 278-8414 M T W 9:00 - 10:00 AM - ZOOM - guohuawu@fullerton.edu

FALL 2024 FACULTY OFFICE HOURS

EMAIL INSTRUCTOR FOR ZOOM INFO AND APPOINTMENTS OUTSIDE OF OFFICE HOURS

OFFICE HOURS ARE BY EMAIL, PHONE, ZOOM OR IN PERSON



FACULTY OFFICE # PHONE # OFFICE HOURS

AVNI, A. CP462 657-278-4366 TH 2:00 - 3:00 PM - IN PERSON, W 11:00 - 12:00 PM - ZOOM - aavni@fullerton.edu

BARBER, D. CP462 657-278-4366 M 12:00 - 2:00 PM - ZOOM, M W 3:00 - 4:00 PM - IN PERSON - dbarber@fullerton.edu

BRAUN, C. CP275-08 657-278-6589 T 5:30 - 6:30 PM - IN PERSON - cbraun@fullerton.edu

BROWN, S. CP460-22 657-278-3587 TH 5:45 - 6:45 PM - IN PERSON - sconroy@fullerton.edu

BUNKER, M. CP460-08 657-278-8399 M 5:30 - 6:30 PM - IN PERSON - mbunker@fullerton.edu

COLOMBO, S. CP278-08 657-278-6590 TH 1:00 - 2:00 PM - ZOOM - scolombo@fullerton.edu

DOSS, S. CP460-22 657-278-3587 T TH 2:15 - 3:15 PM - sdoss@fullerton.edu

FAVELA, R. CP275-08 714-296-2777 W 2:00 - 3:45 PM, TH 4:00 - 5:45 PM - IN PERSON - rifavela@fullerton.edu

GARZON, R. CP460-22 657-278-3587 M 2:45 - 3:45 PM, T 5:45 - 6:45 PM - IN PERSON - rgarzon@fullerton.edu

GOMBERG, B. CP275-08 657-278-6589 T 5:00 - 6:00 PM - IN PERSON - bgomberg@fullerton.edu

LAJEUNESSE, A. CP460-22 657-278-3587 M 5:30 - 6:45 PM - IN PERSON - alajeunesse@fullerton.edu

LOGGIA-KEE, M. CP460-22 657-278-3587 W 12:00 - 1:00 PM - ZOOM AND EMAIL, TH 2:00 - 3:30 PM IN PERSON - mloggia-kee@fullerton.edu

METZGER, C. CP 810 657-278-4856 M 1:00 - 2:00 PM, W 9:00 - 10:00 AM - cmetzger@fullerton.edu

OCASIO-RIZZO, H. CP462 657-278-7594 T 1:00 - 3:30 PM - IN PERSON - hocasiorizzo@fullerton.edu

OZMINKOWSKI, M. CP460-22 657-278-3587 T 3:00 - 4:00 PM - IN PERSON - mozminkowski@fullerton.edu

QUEZADA, R. CP462 657-278-7594 M W 11:30 - 12:45 PM, 2:45 - 3:45 PM & 6:30 - 7:00 PM - IN PERSON - rquezada@fullerton.edu

SCHENKEL, S. CP462 657-278-7594 W F 2:00 - 3:00 PM - ZOOM - sschenkel@fullerton.edu

SCHWENK, G. CP462 949-933-9737 M W 7:00 - 8:00 PM - IN PERSON - gschwenk@fullerton.edu

SEIDEL, J. CP460-22 657-278-3587 M 5:00 - 7:00 PM, TH 2:00 - 3:00 PM - IN PERSON - jaseidel@fullerton.edu

SHULTS, M. CP460-22 657-278-3587 W 8:00 8:50 AM - IN PERSON, F 11:00 - 3:00 PM - ZOOM - mashults@fullerton.edu

SONG, B. CP462 657-278-4366 T 6:00 - 7:00 PM - IN PERSON - brsong@fullerton.edu

THOMPSON, B. CP275-08 657-278-6589 M 4:00 - 7:00 PM - IN PERSON IN CP016 - billthompson@fullerton.edu

VANRIEL, R. CP275-08 657-278-6589 T 6:00 - 7:00 PM - IN PLS068, TH 6:00 - 7:00 PM - ZOOM & EMAIL - rvanriel@fullerton.edu

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS
FALL 2024 PART-TIME FACULTY OFFICE HOURS

OFFICE HOURS ARE BY EMAIL, ZOOM OR IN PERSON

FOR APPOINTMENTS OUTSIDE OF OFFICE HOURS - CONTACT INSTRUCTOR DIRECTLY

SHARED OFFICES - PLEASE DON'T LEAVE VOICE MAIL - EMAIL IS BEST


